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Note: The * indicates that the mean does

not satisfy summary criteria.
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PM2.5 - Local Conditions (88101) Utah Micrograms/cubic meter (LC) (105)

SITE ID

P

O

C

REP

ORG CITY COUNTY ADDRESS YEAR METH #OBS

4TH

MAX CERT EDT

49-003-0003

49-005-0004

49-011-0001

49-035-0003

49-035-0012

49-035-3003

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

49-045-0002

49-049-0002

49-049-4001

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-057-0001

49-057-0007

49-057-1003

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

1113

Brigham City

Logan

Bountiful

Not in a city

Salt Lake Cit

Not in a city

Salt Lake Cit

West Valley

Grantsville

Provo

Lindon

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Ogden

Washington Ter

Not in a city

Box Elder

Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Tooele

Utah

Utah

Utah

Utah

Weber

Weber

Weber

140 W.FISHBURN

125 W. CENTER 

65W 300S BOUNT

5715 S. 1400 E

1795 N WARM SP

12885 S. 5600 

1675 SOUTH 600

3275 W 3100 S,

90 S PARK ST.,

1355 NORTH 200

30 NORTH MAIN 

10865 N. 6000 

312 W. 2050 NO

HEALTH DEPT BL

4601 S. 300 W.

425 W 2550 NOR

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

118

117

117

118

118

118

118

118

117

118

118

118

118

118

117

117

35.7

64.0

61.9

71.3

68.7

33.7

72.4

55.2

34.2

43.7

44.4

35.6

36.8

49.7

41.1

33.9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

24-HOUR  

98TH

PERCENTILE

VALUE

35.7

34.9

39.5

52.4

57.2

33.7

51.4

51.6

29.6

34.0

33.5

31.6

26.6

49.7

25.5

33.9

43

95

120

112

113

29

329

117

112

114

348

91

114

15

111

17

1ST

MAX
2ND

MAX

3RD

MAX

34.4

34.9

48.1

63.9

57.6

27.8

66.3

54.2

30.2

37.6

42.7

31.6

31.5

35.2

26.4

33.2

33.5

27.1

39.5

52.4

57.2

18.7

64.1

51.6

29.6

34.0

40.8

30.7

26.6

27.1

25.5

24.3

28.0

23.7

36.1

50.4

52.6

18.0

63.6

46.4

27.5

28.5

38.9

25.0

24.1

21.8

25.4

17.2

8.26*

8.71 

9.04 

12.05 

14.19 

8.46*

11.02 

12.33 

7.09 

10.09 

9.76 

7.49 

7.37 

17.77*

7.94 

13.08*

WTD

ARITH

MEAN




